7/10/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time
7/10/2024 5:30 PM
7/10/2024 6:30 PM

7/12/2024 - Friday

Date Time
7112/2024 5:30 PM
7/12/2024 6:30 PM

7/17/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time
7/17/2024 5:30 PM
7117/2024 6:30 PM

7/19/2024 - Friday

Date Time
7/19/2024 5:30 PM
7/19/2024 6:30 PM

BEAUFORT

Summer 2024

11-12 Boys

Location
Burton Wells Gym

Burton Wells Gym

Location
Burton Wells Gym

Burton Wells Gym

Location
Burton Wells Gym

Burton Wells Gym

Location
Burton Wells Gym

Burton Wells Gym

Away
11-12B Carson

11-12B Major

Away
11-12B Winn

11-12B Inouye

Away
11-12B Winn

11-12B Major

Away
11-12B Major

11-12B Inouye

Home
11-12B Inouye

11-12B Winn

Home
11-12B Carson

11-12B Major

Home
11-12B Carson

11-12B Inouye

Home
11-12B Winn

11-12B Carson

Score

Score

Score

Score



7/24/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time
712412024 5:30 PM
7124/2024 6:30 PM

8/2/2024 - Friday

Date Time
8/2/2024 5:30 PM
8/2/2024 6:30 PM

8/7/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time
8/7/2024 5:30 PM
8/7/2024 6:30 PM

8/9/2024 - Friday

Date Time
8/9/2024 5:30 PM
8/9/2024 6:30 PM

8/14/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time
8/14/2024 5:30 PM
8/14/2024 6:30 PM

Location
Burton Wells Gym

Burton Wells Gym

Location
Burton Wells Gym

Burton Wells Gym

Location
Burton Wells Gym

Burton Wells Gym

Location
Burton Wells Gym

Burton Wells Gym

Location
Burton Wells Gym

Burton Wells Gym

Away
11-12B Carson

11-12B Inouye

Away
11-12B Winn

11-12B Inouye

Away
11-12B Winn

11-12B Major

Away
11-12B Winn

11-12B Inouye

Away
11-12B Carson

11-12B Inouye

Home
11-12B Major

11-12B Winn

Home
11-12B Carson

11-12B Major

Home
11-12B Inouye

11-12B Carson

Home
11-12B Major

11-12B Carson

Home
11-12B Major

11-12B Winn

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score



8/16/2024 - Friday
Date Time Location Away Home Score

8/16/2024 5:30 PM Burton Wells Gym  11-12B Carson 11-12B Inouye

8/16/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym  11-12B Major 11-12B Winn



